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OEM Reference

GENERAL MOTORS
OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

Image not found or type unknown

90511260
352003
352181
353003
90445118
90511260
352003
90166390
90445118
90511260

OEM Cross Reference

BBR Automotive
FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
BENDIX
OSSCA
OSSCA

OCAP

OCAP

DYS

ALANKO
DIEDERICHS
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
ETS

sbs

MAPCO
FORMPART
ACEMARK
A.B.S.

A.B.S.
Omnicraft
MASTER-SPORT GERMANY
TALOSA
SWAG

SPIDAN
KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE
CORTECO
CORTECO

FR REDAELLI

0011019934
02045
02045
041869B
06639
06639
0790365
0790365
10004472
10340274
1181200
14849
14849
1635775380
1635775380
19TC731
19025013613
19806
2009014
206406
210117
210413
2399002
28081PCSMS
3002527
40730001
40711
4211570
49397138
49397138
5905
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OEM OEM Cross Reference
Cross VAICO V220050
VAICO V400077
MOTAQUIP VSA156A
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